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base metálica
chumbador

base de concreto
armado

estacas definida
pelo contrate junto
a sondagem do solo.

MÓDULO 3MÓDULO 2 MÓDULO 7MÓDULO 6MÓDULO 4 MÓDULO 5

10
0

40
0

barra roscada
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tubo Ø 2" x 3,00mm
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Ø 4" x 4,75mm

138,788

cantoneira
3" x 3/8"

chapa reforço
fixação
espessura 3/4"

furo / parafuso
Ø 1.1/4"


